
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Oliver 24.11 0 4NQDe Prospo 0.003 12075 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Journey 27.70 01 70QPetrochko 0.009 16077 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Reilly 0.00 0 0NQFarley 0.001 08037 0 0

Prince 0.00 0 0ABSWennerstrom 0.002 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Reese 30.09 01 59QBrennan 0.008 16044 59 04,4,6,7,8,10,20

Nimbus 33.67 02 58QKnox 0.006 16049 58 03,4,6,7,8,10,20

Bailea 0.00 0 0NQHatch 0.007 16045 0 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0ABSFitzpatrick 0.005 16052 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kraze 25.02 01 70QLembo 0.0012 20065 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Flip 31.12 02 67QScripko 0.0018 20289 67 04,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Annika 36.29 43 71QRauch 0.0011 20068 67 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 29.60 04 61QRusso 0.0016 20058 61 01,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bristol 39.04 7 66QBerghold 0.0013 20063 59 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Edge 22.82 0 56QFillips 0.0017 20055 56 01,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Juno 40.10 8 2NQUppal 0.0015 20059 -6 02

Rosie 34.09 2 4NQBrower 0.0014 20062 2 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Clysta 0.00 0 0ABSScott 0.0019 24070 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Yogi 26.64 01 67QSnyder 0.002 08007 67 03,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bailey 24.98 02 59QFarley 0.001 08008 59 04,4,6,7,8,10,20

Gina 0.00 0 0NQFuentes 0.003 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zor-el 17.93 01 58QBergmann 0.004 12257 58 03,4,6,7,8,10,20

Katrina 0.00 0 0NQHunter 0.005 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Molly 36.84 11 67QColeman-Rosa 0.006 16263 66 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Bree 26.31 01 69QSaez 0.0012 20053 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Finnick 19.75 02 62QHeck 0.0015 20060 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Maggie Mae 31.05 03 58QPeticolas 0.0011 20054 58 03,4,6,7,8,10,20

Paddy 28.66 04 57QDolan 0.0013 20016 57 02,4,6,7,8,10,20

Rain 24.99 0 4NQScripko 0.0014 20015 4 04

Cali 40.61 8 58NQSiegel 0.0010 20191 50 02,2,4,5,7,8,10,20

Dino 39.62 7 5NQGrasso 0.009 20228 -2 05

Dare 43.72 11 53NQCarson 0.008 20296 42 02,2,4,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Raven 28.17 01 67QEdgerly 0.0016 24301 67 03,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Redford 34.41 22 64QZumba 0.0017 24234 62 03,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

BB gun 0.00 0 0ABSMscisz 0.0018 24024 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 33.09 11 68QMosner 0.0019 24C244 67 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Dobby 40.70 5 5NQKappus 0.009 12255 0 05

Berkeley 32.67 0 3NQSmey 0.008 12258 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bea 0.00 0 0AISCarlson 0.0019 16266 0 0

Luna 41.52 6 2NQBogert 0.0018 16269 -4 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sir 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.0032 20272 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0NQMount 0.0031 20280 0 0

Beau 36.61 4 2NQMcMoran 0.0030 20283 -2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 34.78 01 74QThompson 0.001 08138 74 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 35.00 01 76QWeintrub 0.003 12160 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 0.00 0 0NQLarson 0.007 12142 0 0

Targhee 0.00 0 0NQSchroeder 0.006 12145 0 0

Victoria 0.00 0 0NQStoddard 0.005 12147 0 0

Annabel 36.90 1 4NQShriver 0.004 12155 3 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Nell 26.97 01 72QLesko 0.0015 16170 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 81.20 46 1NQCimprich 0.0017 16161 0 01

Sadie 32.58 0 3NQBaranowski 0.0016 16167 3 03

Poof 54.42 19 3NQFeldman 0.0014 16172 -16 03

Lettie 47.31 12 4NQAndrews 0.0011 16176 -8 04

Figment 38.25 3 4NQVargas 0.0013 16267 1 04

E.V. 0.00 0 0ABSGichner 0.0012 16270 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

9/28/2019 Page 2 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Hex 30.92 01 78QRauch 0.0025 20292 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.09 02 73QThompson 0.0029 20195 73 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Riot 0.00 0 0NQHill 0.0028 20188 0 0

Kipper 30.92 0 2NQCarson 0.0027 20192 2 02

Disney 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0026 20208 0 0

Dozer 32.60 0 59NQThompson 0.0023 20217 59 06,2,3,4,7,8,9,20

Romeo 43.10 11 3NQAndrews 0.0024 20219 -8 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 32.81 01 67QHooper 0.0034 24240 67 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Joseph 28.08 0 2NQKoziatek 0.0033 24298 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Chico 21.27 01 57QHenderson 0.004 16029 57 02,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kenzie 35.68 01 52QMorck 0.0010 20033 52 03,4,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Pirlo 45.54 10 64NQLoffredo 0.007 20034 54 03,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kodiak 42.44 7 3NQSaez 0.0022 20248 -4 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Melody 30.50 01 75QShriver 0.002 12085 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Paisley 26.90 01 73QMuller 0.0010 16111 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Niko 34.64 0 4NQLangan 0.0020 20249 4 04

Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0021 20123 0 0
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